
Dreikampf 2023

01 Einzelwertung 3Kampf

Dreikampf

1 Veith, Janne 2011 TG Schaumburg e.V.0.53 1.30 137 0.46 1.14 128 8 160 425

2 Napierala, Ida 2011 RFV St. Georg Aerzen0.53 1.30 137 0.48 1.14 126 7.5 150 413

3 Niederdorf, Thea Lieselotte 2013 TG Schaumburg e.V.0.38 1.10 132 0.48 1.18 130 7.5 150 412

4 Begenat, Romy Elisabeth 2012 TG Schaumburg e.V.1.11 1.30 119 0.54 1.14 120 8 160 399

5 Spiess Marieke 2012 RV Lindhorst 1.02 1.30 128 1.00 1.14 114 7.7 154 396

6 Napierala, Johann 2013 RFV St. Georg Aerzen0.51 1.25 134 0.52 1.15 123 6.8 136 393

6 Schulz, Yumi 2013 RFV St. Georg Aerzen0.35 1.10 135 0.52 1.18 126 6.6 132 393

6 Thies, Jule 2012 RV Stadthagen 0.57 1.30 133 1.00 1.14 114 7.3 146 393

6 Thies, Lena 2010 RV Stadthagen 1.2 1.50 130 0.53 1.10 117 7.3 146 393

10 Rittler, Carlotta Frey 2012 RV Laatzen 1.00 1.30 130 1.02 1.14 112 7.5 150 392

11 Arens, Eva 2014 RFV St. Georg Aerzen0.34 1.10 136 0.58 1.18 120 6.6 132 388

12 Klinkmann, Lynn Elodie 2014 RV Stadthagen 0.37 1.10 133 0.56 1.18 122 6.5 130 385

13 Lehmann, Adele 2013 Reiterverein Hameln v. 1925 e.V.0.38 1.10 132 1.08 1.18 110 7.1 142 384

14 Rathing, Magdalena 2011 Reiterverein Hameln v. 1925 e.V.1.04 1.30 126 1.00 1.14 114 6.9 138 378

15 Zobel, Flynn 2012 RFV St. Georg Aerzen1.29 1.45 116 0.50 1.11 121 7 140 377

16 Woiakowski, Matilda 2011 Reiterverein Hameln v. 1925 e.V.1.07 1.30 123 1.00 1.14 114 6.7 134 371

17 Vogt, Jamie 2010 Reiterverein Hameln v. 1925 e.V.2.11 2.25 114 0.56 1.07 111 7.1 142 367

18 Tomkowiak, Emma 2009 Reiterverein Hameln v. 1925 e.V.1.21 1.50 129 1.05 1.10 105 6.6 132 366

19 Sobottka, Sophia Eleen 2011 RFV St. Georg Aerzen1.05 1.30 125 1.08 1.14 106 6.5 130 361

20 Binder, Ida Sophie 2012 RFV St. Georg Aerzen1.16 1.30 114 1.02 1.14 112 6.7 134 360

21 Stavrakas, Lilly 2011 Reiterverein Hameln v. 1925 e.V.1.02 1.30 128 1.14 1.14 100 6.5 130 358

22 Probst, Finja Marie 2011 RFV St. Georg Aerzen1.19 1.30 111 0.58 1.14 116 6.5 130 357

23 Wietschorke, Mia 2010 Reiterverein Hameln v. 1925 e.V.1.28 1.50 122 1.12 1.10 98 6.5 130 350

24 Dorn, Carla Maria 2005 Reiterverein Hameln v. 1925 e.V.2.33 2.30 97 1.01 1.00 99 7 140 336

25 Quast, Hanna 2005 RFV St. Georg Aerzen2.42 2.30 88 1.05 1.00 95 6.8 136 319

26 Eidt, Hanna 2014 RV Laatzen 0.35 1.10 135 1.02 1.18 116 7.3 46 297

27 Veith, Greta 2013 TG Schaumburg e.V.0.36 1.10 134 0.56 1.18 122 6.9 38 294

28 Plewnia, Mia 2014 RV Laatzen 0.41 1.10 129 1.10 1.18 108 6.8 36 273

Mannschaften Aerzen 2 Schaumburg 1

Hameln 2 Laatzen

Stadthagen 1

Laufen Schwimmen

Reit- und Fahrverein "St. Georg" 1949 e.V. Aerzen
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02 Mannschaftswertung 3Kampf

1 TG Schaumburg e.V. 1236

Veith, Janne 2011 TG Schaumburg e.V. 425

Niederdorf, Thea Lieselotte 2013 TG Schaumburg e.V. 412

Begenat, Romy Elisabeth 2012 TG Schaumburg e.V. 399

Veith, Greta 2013 TG Schaumburg e.V. 294

2 RFV St. Georg Aerzen 1211

Napierala, Ida 2011 RFV St. Georg Aerzen 425

Napierala, Johann 2013 RFV St. Georg Aerzen 393

Schulz, Yumi 2013 RFV St. Georg Aerzen 393

Arens, Eva 2014 RFV St. Georg Aerzen 388

3 RV Stadthagen 1171

Thies, Jule 2012 RV Stadthagen 393

Thies, Lena 2010 RV Stadthagen 393

Klinkmann, Lynn Elodie 2014 RV Stadthagen 385

4 Reiterverein Hameln 1133

Lehmann, Adele 2013 Reiterverein Hameln 384

Rathing, Magdalena 2011 Reiterverein Hameln 378

Woiakowski, Matilda 2011 Reiterverein Hameln 371

Vogt, Jamie 2010 Reiterverein Hameln 367

5 RFV St. Georg Aerzen 1098

Zobel, Flynn 2012 RFV St. Georg Aerzen 377

Sobottka, Sophia Eleen 2011 RFV St. Georg Aerzen 361

Binder, Ida Sophie 2012 RFV St. Georg Aerzen 360

Probst, Finja Marie 2011 RFV St. Georg Aerzen 357

6 Reiterverein Hameln 1074 7 RV Laatzen 962

Tomkowiak, Emma 2009 Reiterverein Hameln 366 Rittler, Carlotta Frey2012 RV Laatzen 392

Stavrakas, Lilly 2011 Reiterverein Hameln 358 Eidt, Hanna 2014 RV Laatzen 297

Wietschorke, Mia 2010 Reiterverein Hameln 350 Plewnia, Mia 2014 RV Laatzen 273

Dorn, Carla Maria 2005 Reiterverein Hameln 336

Reit- und Fahrverein "St. Georg" 1949 e.V. Aerzen


